Timetable

Monday

8-8.50 Admin Day

9-9.50

10-10.50

11-11.50

12-12.50

1300-13.50

1400-14.50

1500-1550
16.00-16.50

17.00- 17.50

Tuesday Wednesday

Student consultations
09.00-11.50

Student consultations

Meetings

Literary
Criticism in the
Twentieth
Century:
Practical
Criticism to
Deconstruction
T7-306
14.00-16.50

2024-25.Semester 2

Thursday Friday
Language Research
and Society Day
T7-401
08.00-10.50

Student consultations can be arranged, normally, between 9-92.11.50 on Tues-Wed, between 12.00-12.50 Tues-Thurs and between
9.00-12.50 on Wednesdays, or at other times by appointment. Please email to confirm an appointment in advance johnbat
johnbcorbett@uic.edu.cn Availability is subject to change, since other meetings might be arranged at these times.
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