## Timetable

## 2024-25.Semester 2

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8-8.50	Admin Day			Language and Society	Research Day
9-9.50		Student consultations 09.00-11.50		T7-401 <b>08.00-10.50</b>	
10-10.50					
11-11.50					
12-12.50		Student consultations			
1300-13.50			Meetings		
1400-14.50		Literary Criticism in the Twentieth			
1500-1550		Century: Practical Criticism to Deconstruction T7-306 <b>14.00-16.50</b>			
16.00-16.50					
17.00- 17.50					

Student consultations can be arranged, normally, between 9-9.11.50 on Tues-Wed, between 12.00-12.50 Tues-Thurs and between 9.00-12.50 on Wednesdays, or at other times by appointment. Please email to confirm an appointment in advance johnbat johnbcorbett@uic.edu.cn Availability is subject to change, since other meetings might be arranged at these times.